LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

22.09.2024
Epreuves
CADETS F POSTULANTS 1D v
(+opts) ALLAM Cerine (77, IDF) USIM-A3M
+opts) AYAD Lilya (77, IDF) JC MONTHYON
+10pts) BAROUDI Bouchra (77, IDF) JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE
+10pts) BAROUDI Rahma (77, IDF) JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE
(+opts) BOULAACHEB Manel (92, IDF) J.C.DE SURESNES

C € £ € £ € £ € & £ £« 8§«

SHIAI PARIS TEST D EFFICACITE

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

COMBAT

CARRIERE Elea (75, IDF)
CURE Othilie (77, IDF)
DECOIN Faustine (94, IDF)
EL HARRANI Nahila (77, IDF)
HAJJ Emmanuelle (77, IDF)
HERRI Mona (77, IDF)
HUGUET Lauren (92, IDF)

LAGARRIGUE Jade (77, IDF)

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

USIM-A3M

VILLENEUVE ST GEORGES JUDO

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

CO.0THIS BEAUMARCHAIS

USJIM-A3M

ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

C.S.M.MONTEREAU JUDO



C € £ € £ < < «

C € £ € £ € £ £ § « <«

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+24 pts)

MADANI Assia (77, IDF)
MEDA Aurore (77, IDF)
MIGNOT Melyna (77, IDF)
POVEDA Lea (77, IDF)
RAHMOUNI Hadjer (91, IDF)
RODRIGUES Typhaine (77, IDF)
SOH MBA Lise (77, IDF)

SOH MBA Manon (77, IDF)

VECCHIO ZOLOFRA Stella (92, IDF)

CADETS F POSTULANTS 2D
BAPTISTA Emma (77, IDF)
BOSBOEUF Sherine (75, IDF)

MESLEM Yasmine (75, IDF)

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

AJS 77

CO.0OTHIS BEAUMARCHAIS

JC MONTHYON

JUDO CLUB GRIGNY

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a POSTULANTS 1D

ALLOITTEAU Ambre (77, IDF)
BEDRINES Lea (77, IDF)
CHEROUVRIER Eloise (92, IDF)
CORMAO llana (94, IDF)
DJOUDI Maissa (78, IDF)
GERMAIN Pandora (78, IDF)
GOURRIN Lauriane (75, IDF)
GUEREVEN Florine (75, IDF)
MAGHRI Chahinaze (77, IDF)
MAINGUY Eva (78, IDF)

MARTIAL Marielou (77, IDF)

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

SP.EDUC.ST MARD

ACBB BOULOGNE

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

SANKU NO YAWARATORI JUDO

KODOKAN PARIS 15

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

J J CARRIERES

JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN



C € € € € € £ € § <« «

C € £ € £ € < < «

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

MINETTO Cecile (77, IDF)
MONTET Julie (75, IDF)
NAHON Julie (92, IDF)

PEREZ Nina (77, IDF)

K.JC GUIGNES RABUTIN

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

ACBB BOULOGNE

JC MONTHYON

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a POSTULANTS 2D

COURTOT Emelie (75, IDF)

DA SILVA CASTELAO Emma (77, IDF)
DUPONT Camille (92, IDF)

GLENAT Pauline (77, IDF)
GOURSAUD Alexandra (75, IDF)
MAUREL Clotilde (75, IDF)
MONGENIER Laurine (92, IDF)
MORIN Elodie (91, IDF)

NDIAYE Dally (92, IDF)

NETTER Noa (75, IDF)

SUEUR Manon (77, IDF)

CADETS M POSTULANTS 1D
AGOSTINI MEZIDA Ulysse (75, IDF)
ALAINE Batiste (75, IDF)
AMIENS Kurtis (92, IDF)
BATHIE Thanael (75, IDF)
BENLAGHA Adame (92, IDF)
BEREND Etienne (78, IDF)
CHESTI Livio (92, IDF)

DELAET Hugo (78, IDF)

NIHON DOJO

C.ATHLETIQ LIZEEN

ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

LA CAMILIENNE SPORTS

JUDO J2A ELITE

ACBB BOULOGNE

JADE - JUDO ASSOCIATIF ETAMPES

AS J JAURES CLICHY

RACING CLUB DE FRANCE

JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

C.S.P.S.E. CHEMINOTS

C S A HTS DE RUEIL

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

AS MEUDONNAISE

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN



C € € € € € £ € £ € £ & 8 & 8 8 8 s s s s s sl

+10pts) DEVILLARD Evan (77, IDF) JC MONTHYON

+opts) DIOMANDE Ibrahim (77, IDF) JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE
+optsy DOCARMO Mattheo (93, IDF) DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY
+40pts) FEKIH Ahmed (77, IDF) USIM-A3M

+opts) FLORY Kian (77, IDF) C.S.M.MONTEREAU JUDO
+10pts) GONZALEZ LY Evan (77, IDF) JC MONTHYON

*17pts) GOURAUD Arthur (92, IDF) CSM CLAMART

+opts) HAMZA Mohammed Ramzy (77, IDF) JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE
+opts) JEANNESSON Corentin (77, IDF) DOJO VERNEUILLAIS
(+30pts) JOUADE CABALEIRO Pablo (75, IDF) JUDO FRANCE PARIS
(+40pts) JULIEN ROLLAND Joseph (75, IDF) KODOKAN PARIS 15
+30pts) KAMEGNY Kephren (77, IDF) USJIM-A3M

(+opts) KESSIO MASIKINI Leon Cezar (77, IDF) JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE
(+30pts) KRICHOU Adam (75, IDF) JUDO AIJAKU CLUB
#+27pts) LE SAULNIER Gael (75, IDF) JUDO FRANCE PARIS
+7pts) MARQUES Matheo (93, IDF) DOJO MUNINEUILLY

(+20 pts) MENAGER BINGUE Pierre Emmanuel (94, IDF) J.C.LIMEIL

+10pts) MEYA Moubine (92, IDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE
#+optsy MOREAU Johan (77, IDF) JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE
+10pts) NEAU-SATO Hugo (92, IDF) C 'S M PUTEAUX

+opts) PIETRINI Alban (91, IDF) MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU
+37pts) PIETRINI Julian (91, IDF) MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU
+opts) RODRIGUES Matthieu (77, IDF) JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD
+opts) TAZDAIT Redwan (77, IDF) JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD
+7pts) THIERCELIN Quentin (94, IDF) J.C.LIMEIL

+30pts) VIOU Raphael (77, IDF) ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77



C € € € £ € € € £ £ £ & 8 8 8 s s s s s s sl

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

WAVRANT Martin (77, IDF) CERCLE MIKAGE JUDO MEAUX

YOSHIOKA Kazutaka (92, IDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a POSTULANTS 1D

ACKERMANN Helias (94, IDF) CA L HAY LES ROSES
AUBINEAU Paul (92, IDF) AGAMO2
BASSAGET Hugo (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE
BECK Fabrice (78, IDF) JEUNESSE CROISSY

BELAIDI Ismael (92, IDF) AS J JAURES CLICHY

BINQUET William (75, IDF) KODOKAN PARIS 15

BOSCH Benjamin (92, IDF) ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE
CANDIDO Gabriel (78, IDF) JEUNESSE CROISSY
CHABI Kylian (77, IDF) USIM-A3M

CHARLES Nolan (77, IDF)
CHEFFI Jamel (93, IDF)
CHENG Paichun (75, IDF)
CHEVALIER Solal (75, IDF)

CHINAN Yoann (75, IDF)

CO.0THIS BEAUMARCHAIS

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

KAJYN CLUB

KAJYN CLUB

CORREA Eric Baptiste (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR
COSSE Jeremy (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB COURTRY
COURJON Jean-Edouard (92, IDF) C 'S M PUTEAUX
CROUZET Anthony (75, IDF) ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

DAVIET Paul (75, IDF)

SANKU NO YAWARATORI JUDO

DE LARMINAT Alban (92, IDF) AS BOURG LA REINE

DELAUNAY Flavien (75, IDF) SANKU NO YAWARATORI JUDO

DESSART Jules (75, IDF) NIHON DOJO

DIAZ Joel (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE



C € € € € € £ € £ € £ & 8 & 8 8 8 s s s s s sl

(+27 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

DJE Souleymane (92, IDF)
DJEKOUANE Idir (92, IDF)
DUCAMP Brice (77, IDF)
DUCASSE Raphael (75, IDF)
DUPAIS Erwan (92, IDF)
EYSSAUTIER Nicolas (94, IDF)
FEZAZI Karis (75, IDF)
FILMON Arthur (92, IDF)
FROMONTEIL Clement (75, IDF)
HEDONT Maxence (91, IDF)
JEHANNE Thibault (92, IDF)
KOPF Louis (92, IDF)

KUIPOU Kyliann (94, IDF)
LABERCHE Vincent (77, IDF)
LE Gaspar (75, IDF)
LEFEBVRE Jeremy (92, IDF)
LEIJA Marvin (75, IDF)
LERABLE Roxan (77, IDF)
LIET Antoine (92, IDF)

LOUIS Matthieu (77, IDF)
LOUIS Noa (77, IDF)
MACHROUHI Yanis (75, IDF)
MAINARDIS Antoine (78, IDF)
MANCEAU Luc (75, IDF)
MARCEL Romain (75, IDF)

MARTIGNON Maxime (75, IDF)

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

AS BOURG LA REINE

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

JUDO J2A ELITE

J.C.DE SURESNES

J.C.LIMEIL

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

ACBB BOULOGNE

JUDO J2A ELITE

ERITO 91

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

AVENIR SP.ORLY

JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

KAJYN CLUB

AS BOURG LA REINE

SCUF JUDO

AJS 77

ACBB BOULOGNE

C.ATHLETIQ LIZEEN

JC VILLECOMTOIS

JUDO CLUB D ALESIA (JDA)

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

KODOKAN PARIS 15

PUC

ACLEF PARIS



C € € € € € £ £ £ € £ & 8§« 8 8«

C € £ € £ <€ < «

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

MAZZOCCHI Vincent (92, IDF)
MOREIRA Enzo (77, IDF)

PLAS Vincent (78, IDF)

POARD David (95, IDF)

POC LINCONNU Lucas (75, IDF)
RAPPAPORT Olivier (75, IDF)
ROUX Fabien (77, IDF)

RUBIN Thomas (75, IDF)
SALGADO Thomas (75, IDF)
SANCHES RODRIGUES Nelson (77, IDF)
SOULIMANE Riyane (77, IDF)
SOUNA Mohamed Amine (77, IDF)
STEVANCE Adrien (75, IDF)
SURMANIDZE Anri (92, IDF)
SZARY VIAUD Jonas (75, IDF)
TONYE Gaston Loic (92, IDF)
VIOU Matthias (77, IDF)

YALA Karim (93, IDF)

ISSY BUDO KAI ARTS MARTIAUX

SP.EDUC.ST MARD

J J CARRIERES

UNION SP.ENNERY

KODOKAN PARIS 15

IPPON CLUB 5E

J.C.VAIROIS

KAJYN CLUB

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

USIM-A3M

J.C.VAIROIS

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

ACLEF PARIS

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

J.C.DE SURESNES

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

JUDO VILLEPINTE 93

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a POSTULANTS 2D

AMARGER Gaetan (77, IDF)
BILEL Yanis (93, IDF)
BILEL Yanis (93, IDF)
BILEL Yanis (93, IDF)
BONIS Alexandre (75, IDF)
BOQUIEN Louis (92, IDF)

COBIGO Pierre (75, IDF)

JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

ACBB BOULOGNE

JUDO CLUB SORBIER



C € € € £ € £ € £ £ £ 8 8 8 s s

«C € £ < < «

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

DE LABBEY Ghislain (75, IDF)
DECAIX Bertrand (75, IDF)
DEETJEN Eric (75, IDF)

EL HAMMOUYI Ismael (75, IDF)
EMMANUELLI Mael (75, IDF)
GAZEAU Lukas (77, IDF)

HAJJ Mickael (77, IDF)

HAJJ Raphael (77, IDF)
HAMMOUDA Samir (93, IDF)
HOCHART Hugues (77, IDF)
KHALIL Mathieu (77, IDF)
LAGARRIGUE Hugo (77, IDF)
LASSEUR Pierre (75, IDF)
MAUVAIS Jean Baptiste (94, IDF)
NAGAM Malloy (77, IDF)
PERCHENET Remi (75, IDF)
PETIT Charles-Thibault (75, IDF)
QUETIER Auxence (92, IDF)
SCHRIVE Enzo (77, IDF)

ZEINOUN Wassim (75, IDF)

MASCULINS +40a POSTULANTS 1D

BISOT Clement (75, IDF)
HOUCINI Redouane (95, IDF)
LE BIAN Arnaud (91, IDF)

LE JACQUES Ludovic (91, IDF)

MALECOT Fabrice (92, IDF)

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

CHEMINOTS ATH.P.NORD

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

CO.0THIS BEAUMARCHAIS

CO.0THIS BEAUMARCHAIS

AS BONDY JUDO

CERCLE MIKAGE JUDO MEAUX

USIM-A3M

C.S.M.MONTEREAU JUDO

RACING CLUB DE FRANCE

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

ASP SAVIGNY TEMPLE

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

CHEMINOTS ATH.P.NORD

U S BRETONS DE PARIS

A.S. ECOUENNAISE JUDO

ERITO 91

ERITO 91

ISSY BUDO KAl ARTS MARTIAUX



+opts) NSAR Samir (93, IDF) JUDO VILLEPINTE 93

v/ (+opts) PICHAUD Stephane (77, IDF) J.C.VAIROIS



